
St. Christopher’s 
High School, 
Accrington  
School Buses • 907 

• 910
ALSO 

AVAILABLE TO  

6th FORM 

STUDENTS

Tap the App
Timetable   |   Tickets   |  Tracking

N e w  f r o m  P i l k i n g t o n  B u s

F R E E  D O W N L O A D



 
Depot: Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street, Accrington, Lancashire BB5 1DQ 

website: www.pilkingtonbus.com 
email: info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk 

twitter: pilkingtonbus 
facebook: Pilkington Bus 

tel: 01254 237083 Pilkington Bus is a trading division of

907                                                                                             Ticket Prices  
Cliviger Walk Mill                                                             07:10           A  
Red Lees Road                                                                07:12           A  
Hillcrest Ave                                                                     07:16           A  
Worsthorne Turning Circle                                             07:20           A 
Lindsay Park/Brownside Road                                      07:24           A 
Brunshaw Road / Bronte Avenue                                  07:27           A 
Burnley Hospital / Briercliffe Road                               07:31           A 
Burnley Bus Station                                                         07:35           B 
Tim Bobbin                                                                     07:42           B 
Padiham Bridge                                                              07:48           B 
St Christopher's High School                                         08:10             
                                                                                              
St Christopher's High School                                          15:25       14:25 
Huncoat                                                                           15:30       14:30 
Hapton Inn                                                                       15:35       14:35 
Padiham Bridge                                                               15:40       14:40 
Tim Bobbin                                                                      15:45       14:45 
Burnley Bus Station                                                         15:55       14:55 
Burnley Hospital / Briercliffe Road                                16:05       15:05 
Brunshaw Road / Bronte Avenue                                   16:10        15:10 
Lindsay Park / Brownside Road                                     16:14        15:14 
Worsthorne Turning Circle                                              16:18        15:18 
Hillcrest Ave                                                                     16:22       15:22 
Red Lees Road                                                                16:24       15:24 
Cliviger Walk Mill                                                             16:26       15:26

910                                                            Ticket Prices 
Foulridge Causeway                                                       07:30           A  
Trawden Terminus                                                           07:42           A 
Colne Skipton Rd/Gorden St                                          07:50           A 
Barrowford Road Colne (Locks)                                     07:55           A 
Barrowford Spar                                                             08:00          A 
Bus Lane (nr M65)                                                           08:02           A 
Nelson Bus Station (Stand 10)                                       08:05           A 
Fence Post Office                                                            08:10           A 
Fence Gate                                                                      08:13           A 
Higham Four Alls Inn                                                       08:17           B 
Padiham Slade Lane                                                       08:20           B 
Padiham Bridge                                                              08:22           B 
Hapton Inn                                                                       08:25           C 
Huncoat Station                                                              08:30           C 
St Christopher's High School                                         08:35             
 
St Christopher's High School                                          15:25        14:25 
Huncoat Station                                                               15:30        14:30 
Hapton Inn                                                                       15:34        14:34 
Padiham Bridge                                                               15:38        14:38 
Padiham Slade Lane                                                       15:40        14:40 
Higham Four Alls Inn                                                       15:45        14:45 
Fence Gate                                                                       15:48        14:48 
Fence Post Office                                                            15:50        14:50 
Bus Lane (nr M65)                                                           16:00        15:00 
Nelson Bus Station (Stand 10)                                        16:05        15:05 
Barrowford  Spar                                                             16:10         15:10 
Barrowford Road Colne (Locks)                                     16:15         15:15 
Colne Bus Station                                                            16:20        15:20  

Contact us 

                                          Weekly      10 Monthly Payments      Annual           Year Pass Up Front  
Zone A - over 8 miles      £20.00             £76.00            £760.00            £720.00 
Zone B - 3-8 miles           £16.00             £60.00           £600.00            £560.00

                                          Weekly      10 Monthly Payments      Annual           Year Pass Up Front  
Zone A - over 8 miles      £20.00             £76.00            £760.00            £720.00 
Zone B - 5-8 miles           £16.00             £60.00           £600.00            £560.00 
Zone C - up to 3 miles     £13.00             £50.00            £490.00            £450.00

MORE T ICKET  OPT ION S  ONL I NE  AND ON OUR  AP P  


